Plac

Namn

Rak lista

o OB~ WN PP

»

10
11
12
13
13
13
13
17
19
20
20
20
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
32
32
36

Bjorn Dinau
Mattias Stahl
Torgny Kjellstrom
Jenny Erlandsson
Jan Olovsson

Danilo Duran
Svensson

Bjorn Pehrson
Magnus Sorstrom
Mattias Strand
Bengt Svensson
Jan Soéderlind
Gunnar Bengtsson
Hakan Erlandsson
Johan Nilsson
Leif Orling
Magnus Karlsson
Patrik Jorgensen
Susann Johansen
Daniel Langenes
Nicklas Sjoberg
Pauli Kuikka

Said Morell

Bert Holm
Lars-Olof Johansson
Johan Dunevall
Dan Nielsen
Veronica Jansson
Martin Jerberg
Marie Johansen
Ingvar Johansson
Simon Qvil

Eva Johansson

den 5 maj 2005

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungéalvs BGK

BGK Laxen

Varberg Bangolfklubb
Tuve Tigers BGK

Goteborg BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK

BGK Laxen

Kungélvs BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Askims BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Askims BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

Askims BGK

Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK

BGK Laxen

Varberg Bangolfklubb
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

21
24
24
28
23

26
25
25

29

29
30
28
28
27
25
27
25
27
30
29
28

26

31

32
32

S2

24
24
27
22
23
24

26
24
24

25

26

25
27
26
30
28
29
25
27

33
26
32
26
31

30

39

21
22
21
25
22
23

22
24
24
21
24
28

23
25
29
25
22
26
24
26

27
25
27
26
26
31

25
28
27
31
31

S5

22
25
22
28
24
25

25
24
24
30
28
26
25

25
26
24
30

27
29
25

26
33
34
26
34
31

89

116
118
120
121
123

123
124
128
77
129
52
130
78
104
131
133
135
81
135
136
82
55
139
116
147
148
122
31
62
62
39

Sida

1

Snitt

22,3
23,2
23,6
24,0
24,2
24,6

24,6
24,8
25,6
25,7
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,2
26,6
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,2
27,3
27,5
27,8
29,0
29,4
29,6
30,5
31,0
31,0
31,0
39,0

av



